
 
 

Diary for Mayor Marvin Rees 

May 2021 

 

Saturday 1 May 2021 

 

No Appointments 

 

Sunday 2 May 2021 

 

No Appointments 

 

Monday 3 May 2021 

 

No Appointments 

 

Tuesday 4 May 2021 

 

No Appointments 

 

Wednesday 5 May 2021 

 

No Appointments 

 

Thursday 6 May 2021 

 

No Appointments 

 

Friday 7 May 2021 

 

No Appointments 

 

Saturday 8 May 2021 

 

No Appointments 

 

Sunday 9 May 2021 

 

No Appointments 

 

Monday 10 May 2021 

 

08:00 Interview on BCfm 

09:15 Interview with BBC Radio Bristol 

10:00 Mayoral Swearing in Ceremony 

11:30 Internal meeting 

13:00 Councillors Swearing In 

15:00 Interview on ITV West 

 

Tuesday 11 May 2021 

 

08:30 Internal meetings 



13:00 Visit Ashley Down Oak 

 

Wednesday 12 May 2021 

 

08:30 Weekly Interview on BCFM 

09:30 Call with the leader of BANES Council 

10:30 Internal meeting 

11:00 Meeting with the Mayor of WECA 

11:30 Internal meeting 

12:30 City Leaders Conference Call to discuss Covid-19 

14:00 Internal meetings 

15:00 Call with the leader of North Somerset Council 

15:30 Call with First Bus 

 

Thursday 13 May 2021 

 

08:30 Live Phone-in on Ujima Radio 

10:30 Internal meetings 

13:45 Call with The Guardian 

 

Friday 14 May 2021 

 

11:00 Filming for Sky News Documentary 

12:30 Film to promote Chamberlain Lecture 

12:45 Call with Mayor of Liverpool 

14:00 Meeting with Phoenix AFC 

 

Saturday 15 May 2021 

 

No Appointments 

 

Sunday 16 May 2021 

 

No Appointments 

 

Monday 17 May 2021 

 

08:30 Call with the Vice Chancellor of University of Bristol 

09:15 Internal meeting 

10:30 Meeting with Green Party Group Leader 

11:00 Internal meeting 

12:00 Meeting with Lib Dem Party Group Leader 

12:30 Meeting with Labour Party Group Leader 

13:00 Internal meetings 

 

Tuesday 18 May 2021 

 

08:00 Internal meetings 

11:00 Interview for the Voice and Gleamer Jamaica Newspaper 

11:30 Call with Bristol Waste 

12:00 Internal meeting 

13:00 Meeting re Bristol Young Heroes Awards/Bristol Together Championships 

13:30 Work Foundation Advisory Board meeting 

16:45 Call with First Bus 

 

Wednesday 19 May 2021 

 

08:30 Weekly Interview on BCFM 

09:00 Meeting with Conservative Party Group Leader 

09:45 Internal meetings 



11:00 Fortnightly Press Conference 

12:00 Core Cities UK Cabinet 

12:30 City Leaders Conference Call to discuss Covid-19 

14:45 One City Culture Board Meeting 

15:15 Meeting with PCC 

16:00 Internal meeting 

16:30 Film Message for Volunteers Week 

 

Thursday 20 May 2021 

 

08:30 Live Phone-in on Ujima Radio 

09:00 Meeting with Prince’s Trust and Prince’s Foundation re Bristol Project 

10:00 Meeting with WECA Mayor 

11:00 Visit to Lamplighters Marsh for World Bee Day 

12:00 Internal meetings 

15:00 Speak at “A Conversation with the Mayor of Bristol: Cities as Open Society Champions” 

16:00 Filming for BBC Newsnight 

 

Friday 21 May 2021 

 

07:45 Bristol Beacon Media Tour 

09:15 Bristol Women’s Commission Meeting 

10:00 Internal meetings 

12:00 Core Cities/Key Cities Metro Dynamics report launch 

13:30 Briefing ahead of RIBA Awards 

14:00 Covid-19 Local Engagement Board 

15:30 Visit to Voi Warehouse with WECA Mayor and MP for Bristol East 

 

Saturday 22 May 2021 

 

No Appointments 

 

Sunday 23 May 2021 

 

No Appointments 

 

Monday 24 May 2021 

 

09:15 Internal meeting 

10:00 ITV news Interview 

10:30 Internal meetings 

11:00 Meeting with 1625 Independent People 

14:30 Visit East Street for launch of Where’s It To high streets campaign 

17:00 Commission on the UK’s Future 

 

Tuesday 25 May 2021 

 

08:30 Internal meetings 

10:00 Meet CEO of Trinity Bristol re Community Asset Investment 

11:00 Meet Director of Bristol Ideas 

12:00 Meet Parents from Bristol SEND Alliance 

12:30 Internal meetings 

14:00 Full Council AGM 

17:00 Mayors Migration Council Bilateral Check-in 

 

Wednesday 26 May 2021 

 

08:30 Visit Royal Mail East Central Delivery Office for electric delivery van launch 

10:00 Pre-record video for Churches Together Bristol/Together4Bristol gathering 

10:30 Pre-record endorsement of Bristol School 48 Hour Challenge 



18:00 Meeting with CoRE 

 

Thursday 27 May 2021 

 

08:30 Live Phone-in on Ujima Radio 

08:45 Interview with The One Show re Colston statue 

09:30 BCC/South Gloucestershire regular meeting 

10:00 Meeting with BBC  

13:00 Internal meeting 

13:30 Meeting with Councillor for Eastville 

14:00 Call with Deputy Mayor and Cabinet Member for Health and Wellbeing, Tower Hamlets 

14:30 Meeting with Councillor for Frome Vale 

15:30 Presentation of RIBA Honorary Fellowship 

16:45 Internal meetings 

 

Friday 28 May 2021 

 

09:00 Meeting with Bristol MPs 

10:00 Internal meeting 

10:45 Call with BBC 

11:00 Meeting with new North Bristol NHS Chief Executive 

11:30 Internal Meeting 

12:15 Attend & Speak at OECD Champion Mayors meeting 

14:15 Internal meetings 

15:30 Visit Square Food Foundation for World Hunger Day 

 

Saturday 29 May 2021 

 

No Appointments 

 

Sunday 30 May 2021 

 

No Appointments 

 

Monday 31 May 2021 

 

No Appointments 

 

 

 

 

 

 


